Both tender documents will be available with effect from 10th March 2025 and will be sent to the bidders 
via email upon submission of proof of payment of a non-refundable fee of BWP250.00 Two Hundred and 
Fifty Pula only). Youth Owned Companies will pay BWP125.00 (One Hundred and twenty-Five Pula Only) 
non-refundable fee upon submission of Identity Document (Omang) and company 
documentation payable to the BVI Account details provided below. Proof of payment must be 
emailed to procurement@bvi.co.bw. To access the full tender notice please visit www.bvi-

[...]

Tender documents for the supply, delivery, installation, commission, qualification and validation of blending and filling 
project equipment - HVAC, will be available with effect from 25th August 2025. Tender documents will be sent to the 
bidder via email upon submission of proof of payment of a non-refundable and non-transferable fee of BWP1100.00 (One 
Thousand One Hundred Pula Only). Youth Owned Companies will pay BWP 550.00 (Five Hundred and Fifty Pula Only) 
non-refundable and non-transferable fee upon submission of Identity Document (Omang) and company documentation 
payable to the BVI Account details provided. Proof of payment must be emailed to procurement@bvi.co.bw

[...]

Tender documents for the supply, delivery, installation, commission, qualification and validation of blending and filling 
project equipment – Clean Rooms, will be available with effect from 25th August 2025. Tender document will be sent to 
the bidder via email upon submission of proof of payment of a non-refundable and non-transferable fee of BWP1100.00 
(One Thousand One Hundred Pula Only). Youth Owned Companies will pay BWP 550.00 (Five Hundred and Fifty Pula Only) 
non-refundable and non-transferable fee upon submission of Identity Document (Omang) and company documentation 
payable to the BVI Account details provided. Proof of payment must be emailed to procurement@bvi.co.bw

[...]

Both tender documents will be available with effect from 10th March 2025 and will be sent to the bidders 
via email upon submission of proof of payment of a non-refundable fee of BWP250.00 Two Hundred and 
Fifty Pula only). Youth Owned Companies will pay BWP125.00 (One Hundred and twenty-Five Pula Only) 
non-refundable fee upon submission of Identity Document (Omang) and company 
documentation payable to the BVI Account details provided below. Proof of payment must be 
emailed to procurement@bvi.co.bw. To access the full tender notice please visit www.bvi-

[...]

Defendant will be sold by Public Auction by Deputy Sheriff Ookeditse Masolotate to the highest bidder 
as follows:
DATE OF SALE : 17th October 2025
VENUE : Tribal Lot 5978, Tatisiding 
TIME  : 1400 Hours 
PROPERTY TO BE SOLD : The Defendant’s right, title and interest to and in certain piece of Land 
being Tribal Lot 5978, Tatisiding, measuring 1165m2 (One Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Five Square 
Metres), held under Notarial Deed of Cession No. FT MA 230/2015 dated the 16th day of September 2015 and 
made in favour of DINAH LUCKY, together with developments thereon, being a walled yard consisting of 
a Four bedroomed house with Master ensuite, Bathroom and Toilet, Sitting room, dining room and a Two

[...]

tion by Deputy Sheriff Ookeditse Masolotate to the highest bidder as follows:
DATE OF SALE : 16th October 2025
VENUE : Lot 10538, Francistown  
TIME : 1000 Hours 
PROPERTY TO BE SOLD :  Piece of Land being Lot 10538, Francistown Extension 17, measuring 
432m2 (Four  Hundred and Thirty Two Square Metres), held under Deed of Transfer No. FT 794/2014 dated 
the 6th day of August 2014 and made in favour of PATRICK MAGOLA, together with developments thereon, 
consisting of a Two Bedroom low cost house, Bathroom & Toilet, kitchen and sitting room, Two Bachelor

[...]

Defendant will be sold by Public Auction by Deputy Sheriff Ookeditse Masolotate to the highest bidder as 
follows:
DATE OF SALE : 17th October 2025
VENUE : Tribal Lot 3836, Tati Siding   
 TIME  : 1000 Hours 
PROPERTY TO BE SOLD  : The Defendant’s right, title and interest to and in certain piece of Land being 
Tribal Lot 3836, Tati Siding, measuring 1191m2 (One Thousand One Hundred and Ninety One Square Metres), 
held under Memorandum of Agreement of Lease No. FT TL 185/2008 dated the 16th day of June 2008 and 
made in favour of JUDAH CLEMENT SIYA, together with developments thereon, being a walled yard consist-
ing of a Guest house/Lodge with 7 Lodging rooms, a Gazebo and a Swimming Pool.